

2015 Gillis St. Sewer Project

Engineer's Estimate	Elmer's Crane and Dozer	CJ's Excavating	DJ McQuestion & Sons
---------------------	-------------------------	-----------------	----------------------

Location # 1 2015 Gillis St. Sewer Project
Gillis St.

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION / TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	639	SYD	PAVT, REM, SPECIAL	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,834.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,556.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,834.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,585.00
3	1	LSUM	SEWAGE BYPASS PUMPING, FLOW CONTROL	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	626	SYD	AGGREGATE BASE, 8 INCH	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,382.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,886.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,756.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,512.00
5	254	SYD	AGGREGATE BASE, 6 INCH DRIVEWAYS	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,524.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 13.58	\$ 3,449.32	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,540.00
6	128	FT	SEWER, SDR-35, 8 INCH, TR DET B	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,376.00	\$ 54.50	\$ 6,976.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 15,360.00
7	1	EA	SEWER TAP, 8 INCH	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	2	EA	SANITARY LEAD TRANSFER / CONNECT	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
9	46	TON	HMA, 13A LEVELING (165#/SYD)	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 3,726.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,500.00
10	46	TON	HMA, 13A TOP (165#/SYD)	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 3,726.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,500.00
11	37	TON	HMA, 13A (220#/SYD)	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,255.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 2,997.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,250.00
12	3	STA	MACHINE GRADING, MODIFIED	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,666.00	\$ 13,998.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 11,100.00
13	32	SYD	4 INCH SCREENED TOPSOIL, SEED, FERT., MULCH	\$ 9.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 992.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 320.00
14	90	FT	INFRARED JOINT REPAIR	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00
15	1	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJUST, CASE 1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
16	1	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, EJ 1040 CASTING, FURNISH / ADJUST (SANITARY)	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Total				\$	40,864.00	\$	51,562.00	\$	79,158.32	\$	104,767.00

2015 Gillis St. Sewer Project

Engineer's Estimate	Elmer's Crane and Dozer	CJ's Excavating	DJ McQuestion & Sons
---------------------	-------------------------	-----------------	----------------------

Location # 2 2015 Gillis St. Sewer Project
N. Madison St.

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
20	1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION / TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
21	62	SYD	PAVT, REMOVE, SPECIAL	\$ 6.00	\$ 372.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 837.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 372.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 930.00
22	62	SYD	AGGREGATE BASE, 8 INCH	\$ 7.00	\$ 434.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,054.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 372.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 744.00
23	5	TON	HMA, 13A, LEVELING (165#/SYD.)	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
24	5	TON	HMA, 13A, TOP (165#/SYD.)	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
25	20	FT	CURB AND GUTTER, REM	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 350.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
26	20	FT	CURB AND GUTTER, CONC, DET C-4	\$ 28.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
27	1	EA	DR STRUCTURE, 48 INCH DIA W/ EJ 1040 CASTING & COVER (STORM)	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
28	1	EA	DR STRUCTURE, 24 INCH DIA. W/ EJ 7045 CASTING & COVER	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
29	24	LF	SEWER, 8 INCH, C-900	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00
30	9	SYD	4 INCH SCREENED TOPSOIL, SEED, FERT., MULCH	\$ 9.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 279.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 270.00
31	1	EA	STORM SEWER, CONNECT TO EXISTING	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Total				\$	10,797.00	\$	15,351.00	\$	26,853.00	\$	24,944.00
Project Total				\$	51,661.00	\$	66,913.00	\$	106,011.32	\$	129,711.00